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Direction Route schedule
Université — Mairie de Trignac Université — Mairie de Trignac
28 stops Monday 05:14-22:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:14-22:10
Université

Wednesday 05:14-22:10
Polyclinique

Thursday 05:14-22:10
Lérioux

Friday 05:14-22:10
Océanis
Heinlex Saturday 05:14-22:10
Bouletterie Sunday 05:14-22:10
Cité sanitaire

Route info
Chesnaie Direction: Université

Stops: 28

Pierre Norange
Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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Grandchamps

Commune de Paris

JM Perret

Certé

Grand Large

Edouard Herriot

Mairie de Trignac



Direction
Montoir Centre — Université

35 stops

Open route schedule

Montoir Centre

Jules Verne Montoir

Platanes

Montoir I'Ormois

Cadréan

Aéronautique

Anatole France

Bellevue

Port du Brivet

Méan

Iréne Chabrier

Apprentis

Chantiers Navals

Gare de Penhoét

Ville Halluard

Gare de St Nazaire

Paquebot Les Halles

Rue de la Paix

Hoétel de Ville

Boris Vian

Soleil Levant

Parc Paysager

Cité Scolaire

Plaisance Coubertin

Sunderland

Route schedule
Montoir Centre — Université

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Montoir Centre
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

05:22-22:11

05:22-22:11

05:22-22:11

05:22-22:11

05:22-22:11

05:22-23:02

05:22-23:02
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Voltaire

Pierre Norange

Chesnaie

Cité sanitaire

Bouletterie

Heinlex

Océanis

Lérioux

Polyclinique

Université



Direction
Hotel de Ville — Siriff

26 stops

Open route schedule

Hotel de Ville

Boris Vian

Soleil Levant

Parc Paysager

Cité Scolaire

Plaisance Coubertin

Sunderland

Voltaire

Pierre Norange

Chesnaie

Cité sanitaire

Bouletterie

Heinlex

Océanis

Lérioux

Polyclinique

Université

Trébézy

Fort de I'Eve

La Courance

Dumont d'Urville

Villes Bousseau

Pont d'Y

Haut Brancieux

Bollardiére

Route schedule
Hoétel de Ville — Siriff

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hoétel de Ville
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

+1
00:15-02:15
+1
00:15-02:15
+1
00:15-02:15
+1
00:15-02:15
+1
00:15-02:15
+1
00:15-02:15

+1
00:15-02:15
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Siriff



Direction
Hoétel de Ville — Gare de St Nazaire

28 stops

Open route schedule

Hotel de Ville

Rue de la Paix

Paquebot Les Halles

Gare de St Nazaire

Ville Halluard

Gare de Penhoét

Chantiers Navals

Apprentis

Iréne Chabrier

Méan

Port du Brivet

Bellevue

Anatole France

Aéronautique

Cadréan

Montoir I'Ormois

Platanes

Jules Verne Montoir

Montoir Centre

Mairie de Trignac

Edouard Herriot

Grand Large

Certé

JM Perret

Commune de Paris

Route schedule
Hoétel de Ville — Gare de St Nazaire

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hoétel de Ville
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

+1
00:15-02:15
+1
00:15-02:15
+1
00:15-02:15
+1
00:15-02:15
+1
00:15-02:15
+1
00:15-02:15

+1
00:15-02:15
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Grandchamps

Herbins

Gare de St Nazaire



Direction

Mairie de Trignac — Université

28 stops

Open route schedule

Mairie de Trignac

Edouard Herriot

Grand Large

Certé

JM Perret

Commune de Paris

Grandchamps

Herbins

Gare de St Nazaire

Paquebot Les Halles

Rue de la Paix

Hoétel de Ville

Boris Vian

Soleil Levant

Parc Paysager

Cité Scolaire

Plaisance Coubertin

Sunderland

Voltaire

Pierre Norange

Chesnaie

Cité sanitaire

Bouletterie

Heinlex

Océanis

Route schedule
Mairie de Trignac — Université

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mairie de Trignac
Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

05:35-22:47

05:35-22:47

05:35-22:47

05:35-22:47

05:35-22:47

05:35-22:47

05:35-22:47


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-h%C3%A9lyce-831446118-3810867691

Lérioux

Polyclinique

Université



Direction
Université — Montoir Centre

35 stops

Open route schedule

Université

Polyclinique

Lérioux

Océanis

Heinlex

Bouletterie

Cité sanitaire

Chesnaie

Pierre Norange

Voltaire

Sunderland

Plaisance Coubertin

Cité Scolaire

Parc Paysager

Soleil Levant

Boris Vian

Hoétel de Ville

Rue de la Paix

Paquebot Les Halles

Gare de St Nazaire

Ville Halluard

Gare de Penhoét

Chantiers Navals

Apprentis

Iréne Chabrier

Route schedule
Université — Montoir Centre

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Université
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

04:08-22:37

04:08-22:37

04:08-22:37

04:08-22:37

04:08-22:37

04:08-22:37

04:08-22:37
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Méan

Port du Brivet
Bellevue

Anatole France
Aéronautique
Cadréan

Montoir I'Ormois
Platanes

Jules Verne Montoir

Montoir Centre

hélyce Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint-Nazaire

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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